
Product identifier:

NAME

AQUA

SODIUM LAURETH SULFATE

DIPROPYLENE GLYCOL

NAME

PARFUM

NAME

HYDROXYETHYLCELLULOSE

SODIUM DIETHYLENETRIAMINE PENTAMETHYLENE PHOSPHONATE

TRIETHANOLAMINE

CITRIC ACID

CITRAL

NAME

BENZOPHENONE-3

LIMONENE

LINALOOL

DIMETHYLOL GLYCOL

DIETHANOLAMINE

METHYLCHLOROISOTHIAZOLINONE / METHYLISOTHIAZOLINONE
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10 % or more

1 % or over, but less than 10 %

0.1 % or over, but less than 1 %

less than 0.1 %

40000522_BSR000219 - AMBI PUR FRESH WATER & MINT

Ingredient data sheet

According to 648/2004/EC , 907/2006/EC

5392-40-5

CAS

CAS

111-42-2

55965-84-9

78-70-6

3586-55-8

131-57-7

138-86-3

68891-38-3

25265-71-8

CAS

7732-18-5

CAS

102-71-6

77-92-9

9004-62-0

22042-96-2


